Product Data Sheet

kg Otaidle

Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped
Fencing Solutions / Ultraposts

» Made from high grade steel

* Cost-effective alternative for most applications
* Coated with black bituminous mix — not paint
* Quality checked during manufacture

N~—

STRONG AND LIGHTWEIGHT POST

Whites Ultrapost fence posts are built to endure tough Australian conditions. A strong and lightweight fencing
solution, they are constructed from high grade steel and coated with a black bituminous coating for long lasting

performance.

All holes are pre-drilled for your convenience to ensure wire alignment and superior results. Perfect if you are
looking to build a fence to a budget and suits most hobby rural, industrial and DIY hardware applications.

Code Product Description

10751 Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped
10752 Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped
10753 Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped
10754 Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped
10759 Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped
10755 Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped
10756 Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped
10758 Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped

Length
45cm
60cm
90cm
135cm
150cm
165cm
180cm
240cm

https://screenup.com.au/fencing-solutions/ultraposts/ultrapost-black-bituminous-dipped-details.html

www.whitesgroup.com.au

29/06/2024

1/1

Thinking Outside - Think Whites



https://screenup.com.au/images/stories/virtuemart/product/ultraposts - black single.jpg
https://screenup.com.au/images/stories/virtuemart/product/ultraposts - black bundle.jpg
https://screenup.com.au/images/stories/virtuemart/product/ultrapost black hole spacing.jpg
http://www.tcpdf.org

