

Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped

Fencing Solutions / Ultraposts

- Made from high grade steel
- Cost-effective alternative for most applications
- Coated with black bituminous mix not paint
- Quality checked during manufacture





STRONG AND LIGHTWEIGHT POST

Whites Ultrapost fence posts are built to endure tough Australian conditions. A strong and lightweight fencing solution, they are constructed from high grade steel and coated with a black bituminous coating for long lasting performance.

All holes are pre-drilled for your convenience to ensure wire alignment and superior results. Perfect if you are looking to build a fence to a budget and suits most hobby rural, industrial and DIY hardware applications.

Code	Product Description	Length
10751	Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped	45cm
10752	Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped	60cm
10753	Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped	90cm
10754	Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped	135cm
10759	Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped	150cm
10755	Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped	165cm
10756	Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped	180cm
10758	Ultrapost Black Bituminous Dipped	240cm